

Press Release

<u>May 2018</u>

Suzuki Motor of America, Inc.



Our long standing relationship with Suzuki in the Southern Hemisphere has now been extended into The USA following the signing of a supply contract with Suzuki Motor of America, Inc.

James Abrahams, Joint MD of OCA "This contract represents a major development of our business in the USA and we are delighted to be working with such a progressive company. Our relationship with Suzuki Globally is growing stronger and stronger and we are looking forward to introducing our products to their customers."

"We at Suzuki Motor of America, Inc are ecstatic to partner with Outboard Covers and Accessories to offer a fresh and innovative option in cowling protection. OCA's global reputation of quality and customer service speaks for itself and we are pleased to bring these covers to the US market and expand our product offering to our Suzuki dealers and owners alike." –Ben Cleveland, Marine Accessories Sales Specialist, Suzuki Motor of America, Inc.



For further information and images please contact us.

James Abrahams Outboard Covers & Accessories

+44 (0)203 651 1571